

(P) 0.2 (0.4)	2372907 ,.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	<b>* * * *</b>
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  MPP, Inc.  310 Center Court  Venice, Florida 34292-3500  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State - Florida  Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment  Security Agreement  Other  Other	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other ☐ If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☑ No
Execution Date: 03/31/93	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes V No
A. Trademark Application No.(s)  Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,217,556  1,239,378  ached Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6 Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name:Joshua J. Kaufman	
Venable Baetjer Howard & Civiletti, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1201 New York Avenue, N.W.	B. Deposit account number:
Oliget Vaniess.	22-0261
Suite 1000	22-0201
City: Washington State: DC Zip:20005  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
a. Olginardi	•
Mark B. Harrison  Name of Person Signing  Si	February 6, 2003
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

1217556 Washington, D.C. 20231

02/25/2003 GTOH11

00000120 220261

.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002678 FRAME: 0283



Bepartment of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Merger, filed on March 25, 1993 effective March 31, 1993, for MPP, INC. which changed its name to MILL POND PRESS, INC., the surviving Florida corporation, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is V01817.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida, at Tallahassee, the Capital, this the Iwenty-fifth day of March, 1993

CR2EO22 (2-91)

RECORDED: 02/06/2003

Jim Smith Secretary of State

DECORPORA ORGANISTO

TRADEMARK REEL: 002678 FRAME: 0284